
1510 Polk St, Houston, TX 77002

grouptix@rocketball.com

Rockets.com/Tickets/Groups

2025-26 HOME SCHEDULE

2025-26
PRICING

LOCATION PLATINUM GOLD SILVER

Club $240 $165 $150

LOCATION PLATINUM GOLD SILVER

Lower Endzone $80 $65 $50

Lower Endzone $65 $59 $45

Lower Corner $90 $80 $65

LOCATION PLATINUM GOLD SILVER

Upper Sideline $60 $50 $40

Upper Corner $45 $35 $25

Upper Endzone $35 $30 $18Pricing is subject to change based on game date, demand and availability.

*Preseason Game

Mon. Oct. 6 Atlanta* N/A

Wed. Oct. 8 Utah* N/A

Fri. Oct. 24 Detroit Platinum

Mon. Oct. 27 Brooklyn Silver

Mon. Nov. 3 Dallas Platinum

Wed. Nov. 12 Washington Silver

Fri. Nov. 14 Portland Gold

Sun Nov. 16 Orlando Gold

Fri. Nov. 21 Denver Platinum

Wed. Dec. 3 Sacramento Silver

Fri. Dec. 5 Phoenix Gold

TBD Dec. 9-18 TBD Silver

Sat. Dec. 27 Cleveland Platinum

Mon. Dec. 29 Indiana Platinum

Mon. Jan. 5 Phoenix Gold

Tue. Jan. 13 Chicago Silver

Thur. Jan. 15 Oklahoma City Platinum

Fri. Jan. 16 Minnesota Platinum

Sun. Jan. 18 New Orleans Gold

Tue. Jan. 20 San Antonio Platinum

Mon. Jan. 26 Memphis Silver

Wed. PlatinumJan. 28 San Antonio

Sat. Jan. 31 Dallas Platinum

Wed. Feb. 4 Boston Gold

Thur. Feb. 5 Charlotte Silver

Tue. Feb. 10 LA Clippers Silver

Wed. Feb. 11 LA Clippers Gold

Mon. Feb. 23 Utah Silver

Wed. Feb. 25 Sacramento Silver

Thur. Mar. 5 Golden State N/A

Fri. Mar. 6 Portland Gold

Tue. Mar. 10 Toronto Silver

Fri. Mar. 13 New Orleans Gold

Mon. Mar. 16 LA Lakers N/A

Wed. Mar. 18 LA Lakers N/A

Fri. Mar. 20 Atlanta Gold

Sat. Mar. 21 Miami Platinum

Tue. Mar. 31 New York Platinum

Wed. Apr. 1 Milwaukee Gold

Fri. Apr. 3 Utah Silver

Thur. Apr. 9 Philadelphia Gold

Fri. Apr. 10 Minnesota Platinum

Sun. Apr. 12 Memphis Gold
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SIRE SPIRITS SOCIAL CLUB
SIRE SPIRITS SOCIAL CLUB

SIRE SPIRITS SOCIAL CLUB


